
JORDAN VALLEY WATER CONSERVANCY DISTRICT

Project Name and Number: Bingham Creek Cathodic Protection System, #3984

Engineer:  Infinity Corrosion Group  Design Status: 100% 
 
Original Engineering Contract Amount: $24,000

Current Engineering Contract Amount: $24,000

Contractor: VanCon, Inc. Construction Status: 100%

Original construction contract amount: $97,400

Total Change Order amount: $0

Current construction contract amount: $97,400

Total change orders as a percentage of original contract: 0.0%

Final Project Completion Report

Description: Installation of a new rectifier along the 10200 S. 24-inch pipeline at Bingham Creek.

Final Completion Report ‐ 1



JORDAN VALLEY WATER CONSERVANCY DISTRICT

Final Project Completion Report

Drilling anode well

Setting anodes in anode well

Final rectifier site

Final Completion Report ‐ 2


